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17:12

08:14

16:29

08:18

17:11

08:24

17:16

08:22

17:08

08:16

17:09

08:32

WO P SUN P P P P WO P P P P P WO P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO M P O 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 22 0 0 1 1 28.0

23029003 CLEANER

CLEANER

Lilawati                           

( Boys Hostal)       

Friday

23039011

Kiran                            

Kalindi Devi            

(Boys Hostel)  

Thursday

CLEANER

22049008

 SUPERVISOR/MTS STAFF 

PRAMILA 

PRAJAPATI

MTS

Mukesh Kumar 

Verma Librarian

23049004

22049007
DEEPIKA .S. 

KRISHNAN                     
THERAPIST

23059008
Rajan Kumar 

Shahni
SUPERVISOR

22039008

22049004
Suryadev Kumar 

Bharati
CLEANER

URMILA DEVI                                

JITENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH

CLEANER

CLEANER

23029002

NANDANI

CLEANER

CLEANER
Munni Devi 

Prajapati                    

22039009

21129004

Munni Devi                    

( Panchkarma)                   
CLEANER

Nitesh Kumar 

Shrama

Office

Staff

22019002
SHARADANAND 

PANDEY
Clerk

 SARATH SHAJI 

K.S.                            
THERAPIST

23039012
Shailesh Kumar            

Wed Weekly off

Office

Assistant

22049005

21129005

RATHEEH  V.R                                      THERAPIST

22069003

23069002

Guru Gorakhsnath Institute of Medical Sciences

DHANANJAY 

KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAV

Accountant

SATISH KUMAR                   

(Saturday Weekly 

off)

2005

Arogya Dham, Balapar Road. Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur (U.P.) – 273007

SUNIL PASWAN
Office

Assistant

22039003 Librarian

Mahayogi Gorakhsnath University Gorakhpur

22039003
ADITYA 

PRIYADARSHI
Principal P.A.

 OFFICE/TECHNICAL STAFF 

Attendance of Month September  2023

22039012

22039001

MANAN GUPTA
Asst. 

Librarian

22069002

Amit Kumar 

Prajapati

21129003

22129002 Lab Technician

MS Soumya 

Srivastav
Lab Technician

23049005 MS Mitali Patel Lab Technician

THERAPIST STAFF

22039011

91049001 Rahul Srivastav Lab Technician 06-Sep-2023

ROOPASRI  K.R                        THERAPIST



Code NAME Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun.
Holi

day

Late in 

Month

Total 

Working 

Day
CL CPL

CPL/

2
CL/2 UL

SPL 

LEAV

E

EL WO

Total 

Prasen

t

LWP M P I M P O

Total 

Abse

nt

Total 

WD

M 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Guru Gorakhsnath Institute of Medical Sciences

Arogya Dham, Balapar Road. Sonbarsa, Gorakhpur (U.P.) – 273007

Mahayogi Gorakhsnath University Gorakhpur

Attendance of Month September  2023

08:09

17:05

08:03

17:06

08:13

17:04

07:55

17:10

07:52

17:05

08:00

17:08

07:58

17:07

08:09

17:08

08:05

17:04

08:08

17:05

07:55

17:06

08:13

17:06

08:04

17:05

08:06

17:04

07:58

17:06

08:02

17:10

08:04

17:07

08:09

17:05

07:57

17:07

07:59

17:05

08:00

17:06
07:57

17:07

07:55
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08:10

17:10

08:09

17:10
WO-1

08:17

17:06

08:13

17:13

08:12

17:07

08:09

17:09

08:16

17:40

08:12

17:11
WO-1

08:16

17:06

08:10

17:08

08:12

17:11

08:09

17:05

08:09

17:08

08:10

17:16
WO-1

08:13

17:09

08:06

17:07

08:08

17:11

07:57

17:12

08:08

17:09

08:09

17:12
WO-1

08:09

17:11

08:07

17:16

08:10

17:08
08:08

17:07

08:10

17:09

08:09

P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P M P O 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25 0 0 1 1 29.0

08:11

17:05

08:10

17:06

08:24

17:04

08:23

17:11

08:09

17:08

08:03

17:18

08:03

17:07

08:06

17:07

07:57

17:04

08:18

17:05

08:07

17:04

08:05

17:05

08:18

17:06

08:28

17:05

08:15

17:05

08:10

17:05

08:04

17:10

08:16

17:05

08:12

17:07

08:16

17:05

08:11

17:07

08:06

17:06
08:03

17:07

08:10

17:06

08:13
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08:24

17:03 WO-1
08:12

17:08

07:56

17:04

08:01

17:06

08:01

17:06 WO-1
08:05

17:02

07:54

17:05

07:58

17:02

07:51

17:03

08:09

17:04

07:55

17:03 WO-1
16:20 08:08

17:04

07:55

17:06

08:04

17:04

08:04

17:04

08:08

17:03 WO-1
07:39

17:03

07:51

17:06

07:59

17:03
07:59

17:04

08:10

17:06

08:13
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08:04

17:04
WO-1 08:20

17:08

08:15

17:05

08:31

17:05

08:10

17:04

08:12

17:02
WO-1 07:57

17:02

08:06

17:05

08:04

17:04

08:02

17:09

08:13

17:04

08:05

17:03
WO-1 07:51

17:05

08:02

17:03

07:59

17:05
WO-1 08:14

17:04

08:12

17:03

08:22

17:05
07:59

17:04

08:06

17:03

08:01 `
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08:16

17:10

08:14

17:04 WO-1
08:31

17:05

08:01

17:04

08:18

17:05

07:56

17:09

08:04

17:07 WO-1
08:13

17:02

08:21

17:06

08:09

17:06

08:02

17:09

08:06

17:05

08:15

17:22 WO-1
07:52

17:02

08:04

17:05

08:01

17:15

08:16

17:09

08:05

17:05

08:17

17:01 WO-1
07:51

17:08

08:16

17:16

08:19

17:03
08:13

17:02

08:12

P P SUN P P P P P P P P P WO P P P SUN P P WO P P P P P P WO P P M P O 2 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 25 0 0 1 1 30.0

08:05

16:14

07:55

16:04
WO-1

07:53

16:05

08:07

16:20

07:49

16:04

07:51

16:06

07:50

16:05

07:59

16:11

07:57

16:08

07:51

16:11

07:50

16:21

07:48

16:17

07:54

16:19

07:48

16:17

08:03

16:12

07:50

16:11

08:06

16:08

08:01

16:10

08:02

16:09

07:32

16:25

07:57

17:10

08:03

17:05

07:04

16:16
08:02

16:58

07:55

17:09

08:00

P P SUN P P CL UL P P SUN P P P P P P SUN P P P P P P SUN P P P P P M P O 4 0 0 23 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 1 3 30.0

08:29

16:34

08:09

16:33
WO-1

08:32

16:34

08:28

16:39

08:27

16:35

08:29

16:33
WO-1

08:27

16:34

08:29

16:34

08:38

16:40

08:34

16:33

08:19

16:34

08:31

16:32
WO-1

08:22

16:33

08:27

16:33

08:35

16:33

09:13

16:35

08:21

16:38

08:33

16:34
WO-1

08:34

16:34

08:26

16:34

08:27

16:33
08:34

16:34

08:30

16:34

08:33

P P SUN P P P P P P SUN P CL P P P P SUN P P P P P P SUN P P WO WO P M P O 4 0 0 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 23 0 0 1 2 30.0

08:05

16:14

08:09

16:02
WO-1

08:16

16:05

08:36

16:20

07:53

16:03

07:53

16:05

07:55

16:03

08:40

16:10
WO-1

08:03

16:09

07:31

16:04

08:15

16:14

08:09

16:21

08:16

16:16

07:51

16:13

07:57

16:11

07:48

16:05

08:04

16:13

07:57

16:09

07:53

16:08

07:53

16:25

08:12

16:27

08:19

16:46

08:07

16:17
07:48

17:09

08:04

P P SUN P P P P P P P P P P P WO P SUN P P P P P P SUN P WO P P P M P O 3 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25 0 0 1 1 30.0

08:06

16:14

08:09

16:02 WO-1
08:16

16:05

08:13

16:20

08:04

16:03

08:04

16:06

08:08

16:03

08:07

16:10

08:13

16:07

08:08

16:09

08:09

16:21

08:10

16:03

08:12

16:14

08:14

16:16

08:04

16:13

08:15

16:11

08:10

16:05

08:13

16:13

08:10

16:09

08:12

16:08

08:08

16:25

08:16

16:27

08:14

16:46

08:14

16:20
08:08

16:57

08:11

17:09

08:11

P P SUN P P P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P P P M P O P M P O 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 0 0 2 2 30.0

07:57

16:14

07:53

16:02
WO-1

08:24

16:05

08:03

16:20

07:53

16:02

08:00

16:05

07:56

16:03

08:38

16:10

08:06

16:07

07:55

16:09

07:31

16:04

07:52

16:15

08:00

16:21

08:04

16:16

08:01

16:12

07:59

16:11

08:24

16:13

07:59

16:08

07:55

16:08

07:00

16:25

07:57

17:40

08:00

17:04

07:52

16:20
08:01

17:02

08:05

17:09

08:04

P P SUN P P P UL M P O P SUN P P P P P P SUN P P P P P P SUN P LWP P P P M P O 4 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 1 0 2 4 29.0

13:32

16:34

08:09

16:33
WO-1

08:32

16:34

08:28

16:38

08:22

16:34

08:27 08:29

16:33
WO-1

08:27

16:34

08:42

16:34

08:27

16:40

08:27

16:33

08:43

16:34

09:16

16:32
WO-1

08:27

16:33

08:43

16:33

08:36

16:33

08:28

16:35

08:31

16:38

08:33

16:34
WO-1

08:29

18:21

08:31

16:33
13:09

16:34

08:45

16:34

08:29

M P I M P I M P I SUN M P I P P P P M P O 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 4 1 5 10.0

16:12

17:15

08:42

16:19
08:47

16:22

07:41

16:24

08:39

M P O - MISSED PUNCH OUT M P I- MISSED PUNCH IN L W P- LEAVE WITHOUT PAY SY- SHOBHA YATRA OD- OTHER DUTY

Prepared BY:- Dhananjay Kr Shrivastav

23069010 Savita Aaya

23069006 Aditya Pandey THERAPIST

23099009 Smt Nigam Aaya

23069008

23039013

Kaminee  Gound THERAPIST

23069009 Sapana THERAPIST

Reshma CLEANER

23069007

Anju CLEANER

23039014

Aarti                                        

( Boys Hostal)       

Wednesday                   

(Join 25.03)

CLEANER

23029003 CLEANER

Shakuntala                        

( Boys Hostal)       

Thursday (Join 

CLEANER

Lilawati                           

( Boys Hostal)       

Friday

Principal

23049008

23049010

Jitendra Kumar 

Goad
THERAPIST

23049007

23069011 Kiran Nishad Aaya

Joining 21.09.2023 Boimatrix Work Not Completed

Chandra Sheela CLEANER


